only

Fargo-Moorhead USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023/2024 Champion of Champions Tournament, event only, division

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
Erom
1 We Don't Give a Split
$750.00 Fertile, MN
2 Unwined
$500.00 Moorhead, MN
3 Scared Splitless
$260.00 Moorhead, MN
4 Fat Richie's Computer Repair
$235.00 Barnesville, MN
5 Who'd We Stick
$220.00 Tower City, ND
6 Kruse's Pro Shop
$210.00 West Fargo, ND
7 Busche Latte
$200.00 Fargo, ND

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

$2,375.00

$2,375.00

$2,375.00

Entry

20

22

11

19

17

Score

3,602
3,541
3,380
3,355
3,336
3,300

3,253

Heap

1087

379

860

433

673

619

370

Prize



