Fargo-Moorhead USBC Final Prize Listing 2023/2024 Champion of Champions Tournament, event only, division

only

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

<u>Place</u> From	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entr</u> y	<u>Score</u>	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>
1 \$750.00	We Don't Give a Split Fertile, MN		20	3,602	1087	
2 \$500.00	Unwined Moorhead, MN		3	3,541	379	
3 \$260.00	Scared Splitless Moorhead, MN		22	3,380	860	
4 \$235.00	Fat Richie's Computer Repair Barnesville, MN		11	3,355	433	
5 \$220.00	Who'd We Stick Tower City, ND		19	3,336	673	
6 \$210.00	Kruse's Pro Shop West Fargo, ND		17	3,300	619	
7 \$200.00	Busche Latte Fargo, ND		8	3,253	370	
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$2,375.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$2,375.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$2,375.00				